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28,000 sf Brooklyn Industrial 
Land For Lease
5805 Kingsway Place, Canarsie, Brooklyn

Ralph Ave
nue
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Property Description

DY Realty Group has been retained on an 
exclusive basis to handle the leasing of 5805 
Kingsway Place in Canarsie, Brooklyn. 

The premises consists of a 28,000 sf land 
parcel zoned M1-1. Ideal for fleet parking & 
storage, recycling operations, construction 
yard, material storage, or contractor use. A 
1,000 sf office space next door can be made 
available for lease, if needed.

Contact the Exclusive Agent for more 
information or to schedule a tour.

Total Land

Zone

Office

Asking Price

28,000 sf*

M1-1

1,000 sf (Optional)

Call or E-mail

*Note: Part of the site is on a decommissioned NYC 
street, making the total usable space ±40,000 sf.

ALL INFORMATION IS FROM SOURCES DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT SUBJECT TO: ERRORS, CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE, PRIOR SALE OR LEASE, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE
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Location Map

SITE

Long Island City
Midtown NYC
Downtown NYC
Maspeth
JFK Airport
LGA Airport

8.8 Miles
13.1 Miles
8.9 Miles
8.3 Miles
6.2 Miles
11.6 Miles

  Travel Distances

278278

278278

495495

495495

678678

678678

295295
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ALL INFORMATION IS FROM SOURCES DEEMED RELIABLE, BUT SUBJECT TO: ERRORS, CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE, PRIOR SALE OR LEASE, WITHDRAWAL WITHOUT NOTICE. ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

SAMER KHOURY
718.729.7474 x119
929.370.7772 Cell
skhoury@dyrealty.com


